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INDUSTRY ON MONETARY POLICY
Balram Shri P.

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Confederation of Indian Industry has urged Reserve Bank of India (RBI) to pause on its monetary policy;

(b) if so, the details thereof for the remaining Eleventh Plan; and

(c) the manner it would be helpful to the common man?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a) and (b): The Reserve Bank of India has not received any request from Confederation of Indian Industry (CII) to pause on its monetary policy.

(c): Does not arise.
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